LICENCE
M30122008ALZINO1
M27082002AMARGO1
M20101994BA***01
MO03032008BALNOO1
M28041989BEUGNO2
MO03092007BLIVIO1
M11011993BONISO1
M01062003BONNEOQ2
M08052004BOUADO1
M06021986BOURGO02
M17112001BOURRO1
M19071988BOUVIO1
M01092004BRUNEO1
M19101992CALCAO1
M10062007CHABIO1
M02111996COBIG02
M24032006DAVID02
MO07031992DE*BR02
M03041986DESOUO1
MO04101985LESVI02
M01012008DUBOIO01
M10042004DUPONO2
MO03082005EL*AA01
M21112005FERREO2
M16102008GINERO1
M15122008GOBARO1
M25052005GUILLO2
M19062005HAI*01
M13062004HAJI*01
MO06122005HARDY01
M08012008JARJO01
M18082008JEAMBO1
M12101990KARLAO1
MO09062001LAGARO1
M29062008LEBOUO1
M03022007LELE*01
M23091999LUSTGO1
M01051992MARCHO1
M18121997MERI*02
M24102007PERREO1
M28022005SCHRI01
M0410200250ULIO1
M30072003SOULIO1
MO08032003TAGHAO1
M25092007VIGNOO1
M22092007ZAITEO2

GRADE_DEMANDE
2
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PTS CORG
20
0
20
47
0
10
10
0
0
0
0
50
10
17
7
17
0
0
34
50
40
0
10
0
0
17
0
17
30
10
20
10
10
10
30
0
20
0
40
50
17
20
0
40
20
10

NOM (pas obligatoire)
ALZIN CLEMENT
AMARGER GAETAN

BA BECHIR

BALNOAS ETHAN
BEUGNON JEAN-FRANCOIS
BLIVI DAVID

BONIS ALEXANDRE
BONNEYRAT ALEX
BOUADLA JIBRIL
BOURGADE AXEL
BOURRY BASTIEN
BOUVIER THOMAS
BRUNEL JEREMY
CALCAGNILE DOMINIQUE
CHABI KYLIAN

COBIGO PIERRE

DAVID PAUL

DE BRUGADA CLEMENT
DESOUSA EMMANUEL
DOS SANTOS PINTO ALEXANDRE
DUBOIS FLORIAN
DUPONCHEL JULIEN

EL AADDIDI AMINE
FERREIRA SIMAO BAPTISTE
GINER RONAN

GOBARD NATHAN
GUILLARD CYRIL

HAJJ MICKAEL

HAJJ RAPHAEL

HARDY MATHIS
JARJOYAN FATO
JEAMBEAU NATHAN
KARLAMOFF FLORIAN
LAGARRIGUE HUGO
LEBOULANGER MATTHIEU
LELE HENZO
LUSTGARTEN LEO
MARCHINI LUDOVIC
MERI JEAN BAPTISTE
PERRET LUCAS

SCHRIVE ENZO
SOULIGNAC THEO
SOULIMANE RIYANE
TAGHAVI AMIR ABBAS
VIGNON YOANN

ZAITER ELIAS



