

LICENCE	GRADE_DEMANDE	PTS CORG	NOM (pas obligatoire)
M30122008ALZIN01	2	20	ALZIN CLEMENT
M27082002AMARG01	2	0	AMARGER GAETAN
M20101994BA***01	2	20	BA BECHIR
M03032008BALNO01	2	47	BALNOAS ETHAN
M28041989BEUGN02	2	0	BEUGNON JEAN-FRANCOIS
M03092007BLIVI01	2	10	BLIVI DAVID
M11011993BONIS01	2	10	BONIS ALEXANDRE
M01062003BONNE02	2	0	BONNEYRAT ALEX
M08052004BOUAD01	2	0	BOUADLA JIBRIL
M06021986BOURG02	2	0	BOURGADE AXEL
M17112001BOURR01	2	0	BOURRY BASTIEN
M19071988BOUVI01	2	50	BOUVIER THOMAS
M01092004BRUNE01	2	10	BRUNEL JEREMY
M19101992CALCA01	2	17	CALCAGNILE DOMINIQUE
M10062007CHABI01	2	7	CHABI KYLIAN
M02111996COBIG02	2	17	COBIGO PIERRE
M24032006DAVID02	2	0	DAVID PAUL
M07031992DE*BR02	2	0	DE BRUGADA CLEMENT
M03041986DESOU01	2	34	DESOUSA EMMANUEL
M04101985LESVI02	2	50	DOS SANTOS PINTO ALEXANDRE
M01012008DUBOI01	2	40	DUBOIS FLORIAN
M10042004DUPON02	2	0	DUPONCHEL JULIEN
M03082005EL*AA01	2	10	EL AADDIDI AMINE
M21112005FERRE02	2	0	FERREIRA SIMAO BAPTISTE
M16102008GINER01	2	0	GINER RONAN
M15122008GOBAR01	2	17	GOBARD NATHAN
M25052005GUILL02	2	0	GUILLARD CYRIL
M19062005HAJJ*01	2	17	HAJJ MICKAEL
M13062004HAJJ*01	2	30	HAJJ RAPHAEL
M06122005HARDY01	2	10	HARDY MATHIS
M08012008JARJO01	2	20	JARJOYAN FATO
M18082008JEAMB01	2	10	JEAMBEAU NATHAN
M12101990KARLA01	2	10	KARLAMOFF FLORIAN
M09062001LAGAR01	2	10	LAGARRIGUE HUGO
M29062008LEBOU01	2	30	LEBOULANGER MATTHIEU
M03022007LELE*01	2	0	LELE HENZO
M23091999LUSTG01	2	20	LUSTGARTEN LEO
M01051992MARCH01	2	0	MARCHINI LUDOVIC
M18121997MERI*02	2	40	MERI JEAN BAPTISTE
M24102007PERRE01	2	50	PERRET LUCAS
M28022005SCHRI01	2	17	SCHRIVE ENZO
M04102002SOULI01	2	20	SOULIGNAC THEO
M30072003SOULI01	2	0	SOULIMANE RIYANE
M08032003TAGHA01	2	40	TAGHAVI AMIR ABBAS
M25092007VIGNO01	2	20	VIGNON YOANN
M22092007ZAITE02	2	10	ZAITER ELIAS